
Waterfall Country and Country Village 
Estates 
Allegiance Properties
Blaine Bennett
blaineb@allegiancesoma.co.za
062 854 0180

BOTHMA & CO REAL ESTATE
Vicky-Lee Coffen
vickylee@bothmandco.com 
061 615 3248

Chas Everitt Midrand
Phiwe Myeza
phiwe@everitt.co.za 
082 710 3463

Chas Everitt Sandton
Robert Jones
robert.j@everitt.co.za
071 906 0930
Lulama Konza
lulama.konza@everitt.co.za
064 515 6126
Angelique van der Merwe
angelique.vdm@everitt.co.za 
072 528 8130

Century/Waterfall Real Estate
Norman Moore (Waterfall)
norman@century.co.za
082 903 7502
Vanessa Hofmeyr (Century)
vee@century.co.za
082 937 1680
Candice Mitton
candice@century.co.za
082 363 0542

DE SOUSA PROPERTIES
Wynand de Sousa
wynand@deprop.co.za
069 603 3664 

Dormehl Phalane Property Group
Dylan James Coffen
dylancoffen@dpg.co.za
079 742 6197
Wyde Benn
wydebenn@dpg.co.za
079 075 1192

Eagle Dwell Properties
Niran Adenigba
niran@eagledwell.co.za 
078 443 1931

EVOKE PRO GROUP
Gugu Mvuyana
gugu@evokeprogroup.co.za
082 397 2770

EXP REALTY 
Deidre Bruintjies
deidre.bruintjies@expsouthafrica.co.za
081 889 2458

F.G. Latto
Fraser Gourlay
fraser@fglatto.co.za
072 767 7489
Noksie Khumalo
noksie@fglatto.co.za
078 332 6111

Fine and Country Midrand (Tradelink Property) 
Tanya Mohr
tanya@gsapp.co.za 
083 276 3004
Ikram Gabr
ikram@gsapp.co.za 
082 228 7993

Gaye Cawood Realty
Chevaugn Tarr
chevaugn@gcr.co.za 
083 709 3021

Global Exclusive Properties
Fungai Ngehama
fungai@globalexclusive.co.za 
072 860 4499

GP REALTY GROUP 
Gape Mokgoko
gape@gprealtygroup.co.za
082 450 3024

Harcourts Lifestyle
Karen Kruger
karen.kruger@harcourts.co.za 
072 603 2320

Jawitz Properties (Turnkey)
Belinda Hickson
belindah@jawitz.co.za
082 835 0099
Cathie Bester
cathieb@jawitz.co.za
083 616 0348

LuxLiv Property Group
Marussia van der Merwe
marussia@luxlivproperty.com
083 384 0618
Joelle McMaster
joelle@luxlivproperty.com
084 020 1111
 
LWP Properties
Aspen Sanders
aspen@lwp.co.za
083 210 9488
Brian Anthony Hickson
brianh@lwp.co.za
083 405 0000
Alma Brown
alma@lwp.co.za
083 947 2726

Ntsikie Mgayiya Real Estate
Ntsikie Mgayiya
ntsikie.mgayiya@nmrealestate.co.za
079 101 0921

O-Yes Properties
Ilana Poran
ilana@o-yes.co.za
073 507 0221

Pivotal Properties
Elias Ngoma
elias@pivotalproperties.co.za
083 200 7100
 
Platinum Residential
Andrew Pearse
andrew@platinum.co.za
083 652 8888
Annalize Morris
annalize@platinum.co.za
082 347 7305
Melanie Pearse
melanie@platinum.co.za
083 390 0000
Roger Cedric Snelgar (Vacant Land)
roger@platinum.co.za
083 307 9463

Port Properties 
Nick Groves
nick@portcommercial.com 
074 946 3035

QG Realty
Quentin Goldschagg
quentin@qgrealty.co.za
072 332 4682

Realnet Rainmaker
Eloise Matthee
eloisem@realnet.co.za 
082 372 3916

Remax Advantage (Parkville Properties)
Kagiso Mangolele
Kagiso@remax-advantage.co.za
068 278 0967
Loline Merifield
loline@remax-advantage.co.za
076 579 5543

Remax One (Fuller Estates)
Cooper Van Heerden
cooper@remaxone.co.za 
073 931 0744
Ian Ross
ianross@remaxone.co.za 
083 676 5766
Refilwe Tilo
refilwe@remaxone.co.za 
061 496 9155

SAPP REALTY GROUP 
Ahvi Matabadal
ahvi@sapprg.co.za
082 082 8700

Sothebys Realty
Tina de Waal
tinad@sothebysrealty.co.za 
083 771 8709

Speedwagon Properties
Hang Him To
speedprop@gmail.com
082 516 1718

Sufemi Properties
Chantelle Mhlanga
chantelle@sufemiproperties.co.za 
079 109 0318

This is me Properties
Jessica Hofmeyr
jessica@thisismeproperties.co.za
082 829 0094
Georgia Hofmeyer
georgia@thisismeproperties.co.za
066 225 8521

Kikuyu
CHAS EVERITT MIDRAND 
Darren Jugdhaw
darren@everitt.co.za
067 252 9652

Chas Everitt Sandton
Robert Jones
robert.j@everitt.co.za
071 906 0930
Babalwa Yakopi
babalwa@everitt.co.za 
079 177 8513
Angelique van der Merwe
angelique.vdm@everitt.co.za 
072 528 8130

Dormehl Phalane Property Group
Dylan James Coffen
dylancoffen@dpg.co.za
079 742 6197
Wyde Benn
wydebenn@dpg.co.za
079 075 1192
 
Eagle Dwell Properties
Niran Adenigba
niran@eagledwell.co.za 
078 443 1931

EVOKE PRO GROUP
Gugu Mvuyana
gugu@evokeprogroup.co.za
082 397 2770
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EXP REALTY 
Deidre Bruintjies
deidre.bruintjies@expsouthafrica.co.za
081 889 2458

Firzt Reality Company
Julie McDonald
julie@firzt.co.za 
083 326 6544

GP REALTY GROUP 
Gape Mokgoko
gape@gprealtygroup.co.za
082 450 3024

HARCOURTS LIFESTYLE
Karen Harris
karen.harris@harcourts.co.za
072 775 2080
Karen Kruger
karen.kruger@harcourts.co.za 
072 603 2320

HOME TOWN PROPERTIES
Rosanne Tarry
rosanne@hometownproperties.co.za 
083 431 8919 

Jawitz Properties (Turnkey)
Belinda Hickson
belindah@jawitz.co.za
082 835 0099
Cathie Bester
cathieb@jawitz.co.za
083 616 0348
Gene Witepski
genew@jawitz.co.za
082 455 5210

Keller Williams Explore
Heidi Walters
heidi.walters@kwsa.co.za 
081 375 8672

Kent Gush Properties
Elisha Paul
elisha@kentgush.co.za 
076 498 0137 

Lead Homes
Darren Kelly-Loulie
darren.kellyloulie@leadhome.co.za
081 378 9630
 
LJT PROPERTIES
Lawrence Toendepi 
lawrencet@ljtproperties.co.za
076 404 0810
 
LuxLiv Property Group
Marussia van der Merwe
marussia@luxlivproperty.com
083 384 0618
Joelle McMaster
joelle@luxlivproperty.com
084 020 1111
 
LWP Properties
Aspen Sanders
aspen@lwp.co.za
083 210 9488
Brian Anthony Hickson
brianh@lwp.co.za
083 405 0000
Alma Brown
alma@lwp.co.za
083 947 2726
 
Natural Property Group
Slade Brookes
slade@naturalproperty.co.za
083 612 2515
Nina Chetty
nina@naturalproperty.co.za
082 560 1373

O-Yes Properties
Nalini Bageloo
nalini@o-yes.co.za
083 287 5624

Rawson Paulshof  
(Petigee Properties)
Deriek Daniels
deriek.daniels@rawson.co.za
061 493 4700
Marriam B Khan
marriam.khan@rawson.co.za
073 160 8822
 
Rawson Kyalami Central  
(Nirvan Bhudai Properties)
Nirvan Bhudai
nirvan.bhudai@rawson.co.za
082 484 5294

Realnet Rainmaker
Tracy Ogboro
tracyo@realnet.co.za 
081 326 5100
Sejagobe Lischen Netshivhambe
maisakan@realnet.co.za 
072 429 3084

Remax One (Fuller Estates)
Schalk Visser
schalk@remaxone.co.za 
083 788 1768
Cooper Van Heerden
cooper@remaxone.co.za
073 931 0744
Ian Ross
ianross@remaxone.co.za
083 676 5766

REMAX MASTERS 
Victoria Serfontein
victoria@remax-masters.co.za 
076 481 5171

SAPP REALTY GROUP  
Ahvi Matabadal
ahvi@sapprg.co.za
082 082 8700

Sothebys Realty
Tina de Waal
tinad@sothebysrealty.co.za
083 771 8709

Titan Property Group
Adrian Musper
adrian.m@titan.co.za
065 028 6691
Daniel Chiang
daniel.chiang@titan.co.za
076 579 8988

We Trade Property
Agnes Ngozo
agnesn@wetradeproperty.co.za
084 753 3488

Munyaka
Chas Everitt Sandton
Robert Jones
robert.j@everitt.co.za
071 906 0930
Babalwa Yakopi
babalwa@everitt.co.za 
079 177 8513
Angelique van der Merwe
angelique.vdm@everitt.co.za 
072 528 8130

Dormehl Phalane Property Group
Dylan James Coffen
dylancoffen@dpg.co.za
079 742 6197
Wyde Benn
wydebenn@dpg.co.za
079 075 1192
 

Eagle Dwell Properties
Niran Adenigba
niran@eagledwell.co.za 
078 443 1931

EVOKE PRO GROUP
Gugu Mvuyana
gugu@evokeprogroup.co.za
082 397 2770

EXP REALTY 
Deidre Bruintjies
deidre.bruintjies@expsouthafrica.co.za
081 889 2458

GP REALTY GROUP 
Gape Mokgoko
gape@gprealtygroup.co.za
082 450 3024

HARCOURTS LIFESTYLE
Karen Harris
karen.harris@harcourts.co.za
072 775 2080
Karen Kruger
karen.kruger@harcourts.co.za 
072 603 2320

Harprop Real Estate
Irmi Reif
irmi@harprop.co.za
082 905 1213

Jawitz Properties (Turnkey)
Belinda Hickson
belindah@jawitz.co.za
082 835 0099
Cathie Bester
cathieb@jawitz.co.za
083 616 0348
Gene Witepski
genew@jawitz.co.za
082 455 5210
 
Kent Gush Properties
Elisha Paul
elisha@kentgush.co.za
076 498 0137

LuxLiv Property Group
Marussia van der Merwe
marussia@luxlivproperty.com
083 384 0618
Joelle McMaster
joelle@luxlivproperty.com
084 020 1111
 
LWP Properties
Aspen Sanders
aspen@lwp.co.za
083 210 9488
Brian Anthony Hickson
brianh@lwp.co.za
083 405 0000
Alma Brown
alma@lwp.co.za
083 947 2726
 
Natural Property Group
Slade Brookes
slade@naturalproperty.co.za
083 612 2515
Nina Chetty
nina@naturalproperty.co.za
082 560 1373
 
Rawson Kyalami Central (Nirvan Bhudai 
Properties)
Nirvan Bhudai
nirvan.bhudai@rawson.co.za
082 484 5294
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Remax One (Fuller Estates)
Cooper Van Heerden
cooper@remaxone.co.za
073 931 0744
Ian Ross
ianross@remaxone.co.za
083 676 5766

Rush Homes
Gary Govender
gary@rushhome.co.za
072 500 0480

SAPP REALTY GROUP  
Ahvi Matabadal
ahvi@sapprg.co.za
082 082 8700

SOTHEBYS REALTY 
Tina de Waal
tinad@sothebysrealty.co.za 
083 771 8709

Sufemi Properties
Chantelle Mhlanga
chantelle@sufemiproperties.co.za
079 109 0318

The Polofields
Bothma & Co Real Estate
Vicky-Lee Coffen
vickylee@bothmandco.com   
061 615 3248

Chas Everitt Midrand
Phiwe Myeza
phiwe@everitt.co.za 
082 710 3463

Chas Everitt Sandton
Lulama Konza
lulama.konza@everitt.co.za
064 515 6126
Robert Jones
robert.j@everitt.co.za
071 906 0930
Angelique van der Merwe
angelique.vdm@everitt.co.za 
072 528 8130

Dormehl Phalane Property Group
Dylan James Coffen
dylancoffen@dpg.co.za
079 742 6197
Wyde Benn
wydebenn@dpg.co.za
079 075 1192
 
Eagle Dwell Properties
Niran Adenigba
niran@eagledwell.co.za 
078 443 1931

EVOKE PRO GROUP
Gugu Mvuyana
gugu@evokeprogroup.co.za
082 397 2770

EXP REALTY 
Deidre Bruintjies
deidre.bruintjies@expsouthafrica.co.za
081 889 2458
Martin Gunn
martin.gunn@expsouthafrica.co.za
082 925 3339

F.G. Latto
Fraser Gourlay
fraser@fglatto.co.za
072 767 7489
Noksie Khumalo
noksie@fglatto.co.za
078 332 6111

Global Exclusive Properties
Fungai Ngehama
fungai@globalexclusive.co.za 
072 860 4499

GP REALTY GROUP
Gape Mokgoko
gape@gprealtygroup.co.za
082 450 3024

Harcourts Lifestyle
Karen Kruger
karen.kruger@harcourts.co.za 
072 603 2320

Harprop Real Estate
Irmi Reif
irmi@harprop.co.za
082 905 1213

Jawitz Properties (Turnkey)
Belinda Hickson
belindah@jawitz.co.za
082 835 0099
Cathie Bester
cathieb@jawitz.co.za
083 616 0348
Sabine Warren
sabinew@jawitz.co.za
082 344 7405

Kent Gush Properties
Elisha Paul
elisha@kentgush.co.za
076 498 0137

Lead Homes
Warren Backman
warren@leadhome.co.za
082 774 2911

LuxLiv Property Group
Marussia van der Merwe
marussia@luxlivproperty.com
083 384 0618
Joelle McMaster
joelle@luxlivproperty.com
084 020 1111

LWP Properties
Aspen Sanders
aspen@lwp.co.za
083 210 9488
Brian Anthony Hickson
brianh@lwp.co.za
083 405 0000
Alma Brown
alma@lwp.co.za
083 947 2726
 
Luxamia Properties
Danny Lepelle
info@luxamia.co.za
083 209 1675
 
Natural Property Group
Slade Brookes
slade@naturalproperty.co.za
083 612 2515
Nina Chetty
nina@naturalproperty.co.za
082 560 1373

O-Yes Properties
Nalini Bageloo
nalini@o-yes.co.za
083 287 5624

Platinum Residential
Annalize Morris
annalize@platinum.co.za
082 347 7305

Rawson Paulshof (Petigee Properties)
Deriek Daniels
deriek.daniels@rawson.co.za
061 493 4700
 
Rawson Kyalami Central (Nirvan Bhudai 
Properties)
Nirvan Bhudai
nirvan.bhudai@rawson.co.za
082 484 5294

Remax Advantage (Parkville Properties)
Kagiso Mangolele
Kagiso@remax-advantage.co.za
068 278 0967

Remax One (Fuller Estates)
Cooper Van Heerden
cooper@remaxone.co.za 
073 931 0744
Ian Ross
ianross@remaxone.co.za
083 676 5766

REMAX One Hundred
Jennifer Ramsay
Jennyramsay@remax-onehundred.co.za 
082 880 6221

SAPP Realty Group
Ahvi Matabele
ahvi@sapprg.co.za 
082 082 8700

SM PROPERTIES
Sino Myali
sino@smproperties.co.za
064 520 5197

We Trade PROPERTY
Agnes Ngozo
agnesn@wetradeproperty.co.za
084 753 3488
Wendy van Heerden
wendyvh@wetradeproperty.co.za 
083 443 2231

Sufemi Properties
Chantelle Mhlanga
chantelle@sufemiproperties.co.za
079 109 0318

Ellipse Towers
Bothma & Co Real Estate
Vicky-Lee Coffen
vickylee@bothmandco.com
061 615 3248

Chas Everitt Sandton
Robert Jones
robert.j@everitt.co.za
071 906 0930
Karolina Basinka
karolina.f@everitt.co.za
076 585 3341
Angelique van der Merwe
angelique.vdm@everitt.co.za 
072 528 8130

Dormehl Phalane Property Group
Dylan James Coffen
dylancoffen@dpg.co.za
079 742 6197
Wyde Benn
wydebenn@dpg.co.za
079 075 1192
 
Eagle Dwell Properties
Niran Adenigba
niran@eagledwell.co.za 
078 443 1931

EXP REALTY 
Deidre Bruintjies
deidre.bruintjies@expsouthafrica.co.za
081 889 2458
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F.G. Latto
Fraser Gourlay
fraser@fglatto.co.za
072 767 7489
Noksie Khumalo
noksie@fglatto.co.za
078 332 6111

GP REALTY GROUP 
Gape Mokgoko
gape@gprealtygroup.co.za
082 450 3024

Harcourts Lifestyle
Anton Kruger 
anton.kruger@harcourts.co.za 
082 460 6037
Adrian Martens
adrian.martens@harcourts.co.za 
082 774 2922
Karen Kruger	
karen.kruger@harcourts.co.za 
072 603 2320	

Harprop Real Estate
Irmi Reif
irmi@harprop.co.za
082 905 1213

Jawitz Properties (Turnkey)
Belinda Hickson
belindah@jawitz.co.za
082 835 0099
Cathie Bester
cathieb@jawitz.co.za
083 616 0348
 
Kent Gush Properties
Nicky Makhathini
nicky@kentgush.co.za 
073 832 0219
Tamlyn Ingram
tamlyn@kentgush.co.za
083 280 3083

LuxLiv Property Group
Joelle McMaster
joelle@luxlivproperty.com
084 020 1111
Richard Pinker
richard@luxlivproperty.com
083 254 0480
 
LWP Properties
Aspen Sanders
aspen@lwp.co.za
083 210 9488
Brian Anthony Hickson
brianh@lwp.co.za
083 405 0000
Alma Brown
alma@lwp.co.za
083 947 2726
 

Rawson Paulshof (Petigee Properties)
Marriam B Khan
marriam.khan@rawson.co.za
073 160 8822

SAPP REALTY GROUP
Ahvi Matabadal
ahvi@sapprg.co.za
082 082 8700

Sufemi Properties
Chantelle Mhlanga
chantelle@sufemiproperties.co.za
079 109 0318

Waterfall View
Apple Property
Shogan Naidoo
shogan@appleproperty.co.za
072 430 6757
Christina Mamadi
christina@appleproperty.co.za
063 256 4068
 
Chas Everitt Sandton
Robert Jones
robert.j@everitt.co.za
071 906 0930
Gary Berkowitz
garyb@everitt.co.za 
061 540 3265
Angelique van der Merwe
angelique.vdm@everitt.co.za 
072 528 8130

Dormehl Phalane Property Group
Dylan James Coffen
dylancoffen@dpg.co.za
079 742 6197
Wyde Benn
wydebenn@dpg.co.za
079 075 1192
 
EXP Realty SA Pty Ltd
Deidre Bruintjies
deidre.bruintjies@expsouthafrica.co.za
081 889 2458
 
Glen Life Properties
Glen Sinwamali
glen@glenlifegroup.co.za 
074 912 3339

GP REALTY GROUP 
Gape Mokgoko
gape@gprealtygroup.co.za
082 450 3024

Jawitz Properties (Turnkey)
Belinda Hickson
belindah@jawitz.co.za
082 835 0099
Crispen Maseko
crispenm@jawitz.co.za
082 676 6751
Sava Michaelides
savam@jawitz.co.za
072 141 9468
 
Luxamia Properties
Danny Lepelle
info@luxamia.co.za
083 209 1675

Oliz Properties
Nana Ngoetjana
nana@olizproperties.co.za 
073 663 6596

Pivotal Properties
Elias Ngoma
elias@pivotalproperties.co.za
083 200 7100     

PLUS GROUP PROPERTIES
Queen Mtsweni
queenm@plusgroup.co.za 
079 724 3728

Realnet Rainmaker
Sejagobe Lischen Netshivhambe
maisakan@realnet.co.za 
072 429 3084

Remax Capital
Amanda Katergerakis
amanda@remaxcapital.co.za
082 376 9473

Remax Dazzle
Clopas Tshabalala
clopast@remaxdazzle.co.za
076 139 0444
 
We Trade Properties
Agnes Ngozo
agnesn@wetradeproperty.co.za
084 753 3488

An updated list is also available on the  
Waterfall City Website and Community Portal.   

For any queries, contact: agents@waterfall.co.za
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